
LOT 7 BLOCK C BRENT HEIGHTS S/D.

746-1512, 778-053, 783-1578, 809

CRONIN STEVEN/VAUGHT JESSIE
118 SE STANFORD PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

35-4S-17-09033-147

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35417.020 1.00/

03/16/2022 MLU

07/12/2107 DF 0.56 13,500 0 0 13,500

STANDARD
3

105,791
4,200
13,500

123,491
0

123,491
0

123,491
123,491

0

128,374

1534/2425 3/04/2025 WD Q I 01 143,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DICKS JOSEPH L

CRONIN STEVEN

1423/0969 11/03/2020 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

JOSEPH L DICKS
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XFOB:1:1: KEMB MH

HX Base Yr

118 SE STANFORD PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,455 119.0000 111.86 162,756 1988 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1176

BAS 1,176 100 1,176 85,506

FCP 360 25 90 6,544

FOP 220 35 77 5,598

FOP 320 35 112 8,143

2,076 1,455 105,791

BAS= W25 FOP= N20 FCP= E2 N18 W20 S18 E18$ W16 S20 E16$ W24
S24 E12 FOP= S10 E22 N10 W22$ E37 N24$.

BAS

25
24

24

12
37

24

FOP 20

16

20

16

FCP 18

20

18

18

FOP10

22

10

22

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

2 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,000

4,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,500.00 13,500.00 13,500


